
Appendix 4

Map the current Patient Engagement Activities in your 
practice/team/service.
Recording the Patient Engagement practices, activities and structures currently in place provides a baseline of where you or your 
service are in terms of your Patient Engagement journey. It gives you the opportunity to reflect on how well you are doing and 
where you could improve and to create an action plan to achieve the improvements you want to make.

Hospital/CHO Service PE Activity/ 
Structure

Duration How well is 
this working/ 
outcome of 
evaluation

Lead contact 
person

e.g. Tallaght 
University Hospital

PALS Patient and 
Community 
Advisory Council


	Hospital: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	Service: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Activity: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Duration: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Outcome: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	Contact: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 



